
Faculty and Staff Development Committee   
 
 

MEETING DATE: MEETING TIME: MEETING LOCATION: 

December 12, 2025 10:0 am JSA Planning Rm 114 

MEETING CALLED BY: Dr. Ferguson 

RECORDER: Connie Hanson 

ATTENDEES: 
Stephanie Ferguson, Kysah McBee, Brady Edwards, Sherhil Alcos, Shawn Matthews, Will 
Thompson, Larchinee Turner, Charitha Gongati, Kathleen Ferrell, Maria Juarez, Kathy Quiroz 

GUESTS:   

PLEASE READ:  

PLEASE BRING:  

 
 

AGENDA  
 

  

AGENDA TOPIC: PRESENTER: TIME ALLOTTED: 

1. Discussion of  Staff Development Dr. Ferguson  

2.    

3.    

4.    

5.    

6.    

7.    

8.    

9.    

 


